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Dear Sirs,
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NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGEOF INDIA LTD.

Exchange Plaza, C - 1, Block G,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051.

Company Scrip Code: ADORWELD

Sub: Intimation of Analyst & Investors call

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,

this is to inform you that a conference call relating to the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company

for the Quarter and Half Year Ended so" September, 2019 has been scheduled on Thursday,

ia" November, 2019 at 11:00 hours for analyst and investors, by M/s. Arihant Capital Markets Ltd.

Invite, containing details of the same, is attached for your reference.

The above is subject to changes, due to exigencies, if any, which may be noted.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge its receipt.

Yours Sincerely,

For ADOR WELDING LIMITED

?=
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: As above
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CAPI AL ARKE S TD

VITES YOU TO THE

Q2FY20 Earnings Call of

d g

Thursday, 14th November 2019 at 11.00 hrs 1ST

Ador elding Ltd's management will be represented by:

r. Gir·s A ant Patkar - Chief Financi I Officer

r. S a ant Sethia -AGM (Fnance & Accounts)

r. S ap I g - B smess Strategy

Dial-In mbers

Universal Dial-In

Local Dial-In

Available all ov r India

International Toll Free

Hong Kong

Singapore
UK

USA

International Toll

Hong Kong

Singapore

UK

USA

+91 22 6280 1 56

+91 22 7115 8804

+91-7045671221

800964448

8001012045

08081011573

18667462133

85230186877

6531575746

442034785524

13233868721

Please dial-in at least 5-10 minutes prior to the conference schedule to ensure that you are connected to the call in time

For further information please contact

Monami anna

Arihant Capital Markets Ltd.

Tel: +91-22 -r225 4817

Email: monami.manna(@arihantcapital.com

 




